David Barthelmy

From: Sent: To: Subject: Dakota Matrix <dakotamatrix@gmail.com> Sunday, July 15, 2018 12:20 PM webmineral@gmail.com 6pm US Mtn Dakota Matrix website update



Hi Folks

Please don't miss our website update tonight at 6pm US Mtn Time.

https://www.dakotamatrix.com

See you there!

Dakota Matrix Minerals | Dakota Matrix Minerals, PO Box 415, Rapid City, SD 57709

<u>Unsubscribe webmineral@gmail.com</u> <u>Update Profile</u> | <u>About our service provider</u> Sent by dakotamatrix@gmail.com in collaboration with

